Upcoming eligible Student Night concerts:

Renée Elise Goldsberry — Friday, September 6 & Saturday, September 7 at 8 p.m.;
Sunday, September 8 at 2:30 p.m.

Stravinsky’s Firebird — Thursday, September 19 & Saturday, September 21 at 8
p.m., Sunday September 22 at 2:30 p.m.

Gershwin’s Piano Concerto & Porgy and Bess — Friday, September 27 &
Saturday, September 28 at 8 p.m.; Sunday, September 29 at 2:30 p.m.

Mendelssohn & Mahler — Friday, October 4 & Saturday, October 5 at 8 p.m.;
Sunday, October 6 at 2:30 p.m.

Rick Steves’ Europe: A Symphonic Journey — Friday, October 11 at 8 p.m.

Wagner + Beethoven 2 — Friday, October 25 & Saturday, October 26 at 8 p.m.;
Sunday, October 27 at 2:30 p.m.

Ax Plays Beethoven — Friday, November 15 at 8 p.m.

Trifonov Plays Tchaikovsky — Friday, November 22 at 8 p.m.

All-Strauss Thanksgiving — Friday, November 29 at 8 p.m.

Shaham Plays Brahms — Thursday, December 5 at 8 p.m.




